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Fiscalia de Distrito de los Barrios de Saavedra - Nuinez

Titulares
Apellido Nombre Documento
Amarilla Gustavo Adrian 34534058
Barba Amalia 32528286
D'agostino Rodriguez Daniel Ricardo 37607475
Gomez Verédnica Gabriela 31732427
Hincapie Gonzalez Bryan Alexis 95220938
Morbiducci Maria Victoria 38672830
Ovejero Retamozo Tatiana Susana 38867239
Palacio Manuela 39000484
Silva Gisella Victoria 38586496
Teran Maria Belen 36904890

Fiscalia de Distrito de los Barrios de Saavedra - Nuinez

Suplentes

Apellido

Diez Morra
Fernandez Kaul
Garcia Michero
Guirao

Lautaro

Murua

Oliveri

Pepino

Salas

Sosa Wunderlich

Nombre

Maria Jose
Gonzalo Javier
Maria Constanza
Martin Miguel
Olivieri

Florencia Marina
Agustina
Denisse Mara
Pamela Evelyn
Maria Candela

Documento
31050715
31318039
35347998
35729314
39915398
37201488
36512578
35863000
28233454
38625762




